Port Perry 2016
Soggy Bottom Girls
Greased Lightning
Georgina DamselFlyers

SurNet Squadron
Dragon but not Saggin'
Dragon Pryde

The Dragon Flies

Life Savers

Scugog Women's Hockey Sistoars

Oshawa Dragons
Trading Post Dragon Ladies

Category

Womens
Womens
Womens

Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens

Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens

Dragon Duo- Durham College & UOIT Mixed

The Motorboaters

Mixed

Dragon Boat Barrie- PaddleAvengers Mixed

Physiotherapy Associates of Port Perr Mixed

Crime Waves
Guiding Lights

Francis Floats
MCCT Drag'n Angels

Haliburton Highland Paddlers

Simcoe Flyers

Get off the couch Durham
Team Transplant

Ca-Ca's Attack of the Rack
Belleville Team

Wahoos Dragon Boat Team

Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed

Race

19
19
19

20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21

22
22
22

23
23
23

24
24
24
24

25
25
25
25

26

Length

250
250
250

250
250
250
250

250
250
250
250

250
250
250

250
250
250

250
250
250
250

250
250
250
250

250

Division

Cc
Cc
Cc
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02:34.67
02:36.03
02:32.90

02:30.30
02:28.90
02:27.00
02:29.67

02:38.23
02:27.73
02:20.97
02:21.03

02:51.83
02:53.77
02:45.70

02:46.53
02:53.33
02:36.90

02:46.37
02:48.00
02:34.63
02:36.63

02:29.27
02:29.87
02:36.47
02:31.80

02:33.10

Round 1 Round 2

00:53.70
00:47.40
00:49.70

00:51.73
00:49.00
00:46.90
00:43.10

00:34.37
00:41.37
00:47.47
00:43.60

00:49.33
00:42.17
00:49.20

00:48.03
00:40.30
00:55.67

00:44.23
00:35.90
00:48.03
00:45.30

00:50.83
00:49.40
00:42.53
00:38.30

00:35.90

Final
02:45.93
02:33.80
02:36.67

02:33.83
02:36.33
02:24.30
02:21.17

02:24.60
02:33.53
02:26.07
02:29.40

02:29.70
02:34.90
02:28.47

02:26.77
02:28.40
02:32.47

02:31.30
02:20.93
02:35.50
02:29.07

02:33.57
02:31.90
02:27.80
02:26.13

02:25.47

Final Placement

Third
First
Second

Third
Fourth
Second

First

First
Fourth
Second

Third

Second
Third
First

First
Second
Third

Third
First
Fourth
Second

Fourth
Third
Second
First

Third



Aquaholics Dragon Boat Team
Busch Buccaneers
Royal Rowers

llda's SITting Ducks
Milfoil Manglers

Zenfit Paddle Munkys
St.ANDing on Promises

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

26
26
26

27
27
27
27

250
250
250

250
250
250
250
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02:25.87
02:26.10
02:32.80

02:17.93
02:23.73
02:15.47
02:18.40

00:41.83
00:40.10
00:27.40

00:39.13
00:30.40
00:38.20
00:31.10

02:26.77
02:24.83
02:22.97

02:25.67
02:22.00
02:26.03
02:24.60

Fourth
Second
First

Third
First
Fourth
Second



