Port Perry 2016	Category	Race	Length	Division	Round 1	Round 2	Final	Final Placement
Soggy Bottom Girls	Womens	19	250	С	02:34.67	00:53.70	02:45.93	Third
Greased Lightning	Womens	19	250	С	02:36.03	00:47.40	02:33.80	First
Georgina DamselFlyers	Womens	19	250	С	02:32.90	00:49.70	02:36.67	Second
SurNet Squadron	Womens	20	250	В	02:30.30	00:51.73	02:33.83	
Dragon but not Saggin'	Womens	20	250	В	02:28.90	00:49.00	02:36.33	Fourth
Dragon Pryde	Womens	20	250	В	02:27.00	00:46.90	02:24.30	
The Dragon Flies	Womens	20	250	В	02:29.67	00:43.10	02:21.17	First
Life Savers	Womens	21	250	Α	02:38.23	00:34.37	02:24.60	
Scugog Women's Hockey Sistoars	Womens	21	250	Α	02:27.73	00:41.37	02:33.53	
Oshawa Dragons	Womens	21	250	Α	02:20.97	00:47.47	02:26.07	Second
Trading Post Dragon Ladies	Womens	21	250	Α	02:21.03	00:43.60	02:29.40	Third
Dragon Duo- Durham College & UOIT	Mixed	22	250	F	02:51.83	00:49.33	02:29.70	
The Motorboaters	Mixed	22	250	F	02:53.77	00:42.17	02:34.90	
Dragon Boat Barrie- PaddleAvengers	Mixed	22	250	F	02:45.70	00:49.20	02:28.47	First
Physiotherapy Associates of Port Per	Mixed	23	250	Е	02:46.53	00:48.03	02:26.77	First
Crime Waves	Mixed	23	250	Е	02:53.33	00:40.30	02:28.40	Second
Guiding Lights	Mixed	23	250	Е	02:36.90	00:55.67	02:32.47	Third
Francis Floats	Mixed	24	250	D	02:46.37	00:44.23	02:31.30	Third
MCCT Drag'n Angels	Mixed	24	250	D	02:48.00	00:35.90	02:20.93	First
Haliburton Highland Paddlers	Mixed	24	250	D	02:34.63	00:48.03	02:35.50	Fourth
Simcoe Flyers	Mixed	24	250	D	02:36.63	00:45.30	02:29.07	Second
Get off the couch Durham	Mixed	25	250	С	02:29.27	00:50.83	02:33.57	Fourth
Team Transplant	Mixed	25	250	С	02:29.87	00:49.40	02:31.90	Third
Ca-Ca's Attack of the Rack	Mixed	25	250	С	02:36.47	00:42.53	02:27.80	Second
Belleville Team	Mixed	25	250	С	02:31.80	00:38.30	02:26.13	First
Wahoos Dragon Boat Team	Mixed	26	250	В	02:33.10	00:35.90	02:25.47	Third

Aquaholics Dragon Boat Team	Mixed	26	250	В	02:25.87	00:41.83	02:26.77	Fourth
Busch Buccaneers	Mixed	26	250	В	02:26.10	00:40.10	02:24.83	Second
Royal Rowers	Mixed	26	250	В	02:32.80	00:27.40	02:22.97	First
Ilda's SITting Ducks	Mixed	27	250	Α	02:17.93	00:39.13	02:25.67	Third
Milfoil Manglers	Mixed	27	250	Α	02:23.73	00:30.40	02:22.00	First
Zenfit Paddle Munkys	Mixed	27	250	Α	02:15.47	00:38.20	02:26.03	Fourth
St.ANDing on Promises	Mixed	27	250	Α	02:18.40	00:31.10	02:24.60	Second